
2016 - 2017 SW MN

School Homeless Liaison Roster

District County 

Name Organization Name Email Phone

Big Stone Ortonville Public Schools Jeffrey Taylor jeff.taylor@ortonville.k12.mn.us (320) 839-6181 x401

Chippewa M.A.C.C.R.A.Y. School District Jennifer Plagge plaggej@maccray.k12.mn.us (320) 967-4282

Cottonwood Red Rock Central School District Bruce Olson olsonb@rrcnet.org (507) 628-5521

Cottonwood Westbrook-Walnut Grove Schools Paul Olson polson03@mntm.org (507) 859-2141

Cottonwood Windom Public School District Jamie Frank jfrank@isd177.com (507) 831-6925 x440

Jackson Heron Lake-Okabena School District Mr. Paul P. Bang paul.bang@isd330.org (507) 853-4507 x1108

Jackson Jackson County Central School Dist. Tracy Johnson tracy.johnson@jccschools.com (507) 847-5310 x6621

Kandiyohi New London-Spicer School District Paul  Carlson carlsonp@nls.k12.mn.us (320) 345-2252 x2101

Kandiyohi Willmar Public School District Mary  Fake fakem@willmar.k12.mn.us (320) 231-8522

Lac qui Parle Dawson-Boyd Public School District Amy Hiedeman ahiedeman@dwby.k12.mn.us (320) 769-2001 x236

Lac qui Parle Lac qui Parle Valley School Dist. Renae Tostenson rtostenson@lqpv.org (320) 752-4835

Lincoln Hendricks Public School District Bruce Houck bruce.houck@hendrickspublicschools.org (507) 275-3115

Lincoln Lake Benton Public School District Ryan Nielsen ryan.nielsen@lb.k12.mn.us (507) 368-4241

Lincoln RTR Public Schools Bruce Houck bruce.houck@rtrschools.org (507) 247-5913

Lyon Lakeview School District Shelley  Buntjer shelleybuntjer@lakeview2167.com (507) 423-5164 x1322

Lyon Lynd Public School District Bruce Houck bruce.houck@hendrickspublicschools.org (507) 247-5913

Lyon Marshall Public School District Mary Kay Thomas marykay.thomas@marshall.k12.mn.us (507) 537-6938

Lyon Minneota Public School District Jeremy Frie jeremy.frie@minneotaschools.org (507) 872-6175

McLeod Glencoe-Silver Lake School District Bill Butler bbutler@gsl.k12.mn.us (320) 864-2677

McLeod Hutchinson Public School District Lisa Kraft Lisa.Kraft@isd423.org (320) 587-2860

McLeod Lester Prairie Public School Dist. Jeremy Schmidt schmidt@lp.k12.mn.us (320) 395-3001

McLeod New Century Academy Jamison Erickson jamie.erickson@newcenturyacademy.com (320) 234-3660 x2048

McLeod New Discoveries Montessori Academy Mr. David L. Conrad dave.conrad@newdiscoveries.org (320) 234-6362 x2002

Meeker A.C.G.C. Public School District Misty Langseth langsethm@acgcfalcons.org (320) 244-4698

Meeker Eden Valley-Watkins School District Ms. Carrie Berning cberning@eagles.evw.k12.mn.us (320) 453-2900 x2138

Murray Fulda Public School District Kristin Peltola kristin.peltola@fps.mntm.org (507) 425-2514

Murray Murray County Central School Dist. Nikki Cheskie nikki_cheskie@mcc.mntm.org (507) 836-6450 x5130

Nobles Adrian Public School District Russ Lofthus r.lofthus@isd511.net (507) 483-2225 x115

Nobles Round Lake-Brewster Public Schools Ray Hassing r.hassing@rlb.mntm.org (507) 842-5951

Nobles Worthington Public School District Mara Borges-Gatewoodmara.borgesgatewood@isd518.net (507) 372-1226

Pipestone Edgerton Public School District Brian Gilbertson bgilbertson@edgertonpublic.com (507) 442-7881

Pipestone Pipestone Area School District Toni Baartman toni.baartman@pas.k12.mn.us (507) 825-6756

Redwood Redwood Area School District Paul van der Hagen pvanderhagen@redwoodareaschools.com (507) 644-7627

Redwood Wabasso Public School District Mr.  Wade McKittrick wade.mckittrick@isd640.org (507) 342-5114

Renville Bird Island-Olivia-Lake Lillian Public School DistrictMr. Tom Kroes tom.kroes@bold.k12.mn.us (320) 523-1031 x3104

Renville Buffalo Lk-Hector-Stewart Public Sc Lori Jensen-Hagert ljensenhagert@blh.k12.mn.us (320) 833-5311 x236

Rock Hills-Beaver Creek School District Todd Holthaus t.holthaus@isd671.net (507) 962-3240 x13

Yellow Medicine E.C.H.O. Charter School Patti Jacobsen pjacobsen@echo.charter.k12.mn.us (507) 925-4143


